Sterling College Career Outcomes
Class of 2023

What are Sterling Grads Doing Now?
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How many are Employed or have Grad School Plans (by Major)?
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* The size of each circle represents the number of graduates
* The center of each circle corresponds to the percent of grads employed or with grad school plans

Data is as of 6/1/23 and was gathered from graduate surveys, updates provided to Career Services, LinkedIn Profiles, and information provided by faculty.
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How many graduates did we have (by Major)?
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How many had internships? Where were those internships?
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... of our students had at Our students had internships in 13 states.
least 1 internship before
graduation.

Data is as of 6/1/23 and was gathered from graduate surveys, updates provided to Career Services, LinkedIn Profiles, and information provided by faculty.
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What Are They Doing? Internships Related to Major?

Grads  Employed Seeking Grad School Other % Job or Grad School Yes No % Very Somewhat NotatAll V+S %
Athletic Training 8 4 50% 3 38% 113% 0 0% 63% 1 7 13% 2 0 0o 2 50%
Biology 4 1 25% 1 25% 2 50% 0 0% 75% 0 4 0% 1 0 0o 1 100%
Business Administration 17 8 47% 6 35% 2 12% 1 6% 59% 17 0 100% 4 2 0 6 75%
Christian Ministries 3 1 33% 2 67% 0 0% 0 0% 3% 3 0 100% 0 0 0o 0 0%
Communications and Media Arts 2 1 50% 0 0% 1 50% 0 0% 100% 1 1 50% 1 0 0o 1 100%
Criminal Justice 4 3 75% 0 0% 0 0% 125% 5% 4 0 100% 2 0 0o 2 67%
Education 8 8 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 100% 1 7 13% 8 0 0o 8 100%
English 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 100% O 1 0% 1 0 0o 1 100%
Exercise Science 4 3 75% 1 25% 0 0% 0 0% 5% 4 0 100% 3 0 0o 3 100%
Health Science 8 2 25% 2 25% 4 50% 0 0% 75% 2 6 25% 2 0 0o 2 100%
History 6 3 50% 3 50% 0 0% 0 0% 50% 0 6 0% 3 0 0o 3 100%
Organizational Management 7 3 43% 1 14% 3 43% 0 0% 86% 0 7 0% 3 0 o 3 100%
Psychology 5 1 20% 2 40% 2 40% 0 0% 60% 5 0 100% 1 0 0o 1 100%
Sports Management 10 1 10% 2 20% 7 70% 0 0% 80% 10 0 100% 1 0 0o 1 100%
Theatre Arts 3 2 67% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 67% 1 2 33% 2 0 0o 2 100%
Total 20 42 24 22 2 49 41 54% 34 2 0 36 86%
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Data is as of 6/1/23 and was gathered from graduate surveys, updates provided to Career Services, LinkedIn Profiles, and information provided by faculty.
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